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2215 Madison Street
Clarksville Gas and Water

Gas Rates

Ph. (931) 645-7400
www.clarksvilegw.com

January 1, 2015

Residential Inside City

300 or less (flat rate) $7.61 300 $7.61
Next 3,700 $0.691553 4,000 $33.20
Over 4,000 $0.623833 8,000 $58.15
Residential Outside City

300 or less (flat rate) $8.21 300 $8.21
Next 3,700 $0.857016 4,000 $39.92
Over 4,000 $0.779395 8,000 $71.10
Commercial & Industrial  Nov. - May. Inside City

500 or less (flat rate) $11.20 500 $11.20
Next 19,500 $0.918731 20,000 $190.35
Next 180,000 $0.746807 200,000 $1,534.60
Over 200,000 $0.702410 400,000 $2,939.42
Commercial & Industrial  Nov. - May. Outside City
500 or less (flat rate) $12.50 500 $12.50
Next 19,500 $1.086831 20,000 $224.43
Next 180,000 $0.893641 200,000 $1,832.98
Over 200,000 $0.843753 400,000 $3,520.49
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Large Commercial & Industrial (HLF Optional)

Inside City

Rates Usage
Cubic Feet Per Month Amount Per 100cf Cubic Feet Usage Amount
10,400 or less (flat rate) $103.22 10,400 $103.22
Next 49,600 $0.584386 60,000 $393.08
Over 60,000 $0.534436 100,000 $606.85
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Large Commercial & Industrial (HLF Optional)  Outside City
Rates Usage
Cubic Feet Per Month Amount Per 100cf Cubic Feet Usage Amount
10,400 or less (flat rate) $120.10 10,400 $120.10
Next 49,600 $0.702216 60,000 $468.40
Over 60,000 $0.646517 100,000 $727.01

Clarksville Gas Rates
January 2015

Page 2 of 2



	Jan 1, 2015

